PART | CRIMES

Criminal Homicide

Forcible Rape

Robbery

Aggravated Assault
Burglary

Larceny Theft

Grand Theft Auto

Arson

SUBTOTAL

PART Il CRIMES

Forgery

Fraud and NSF Check

Sex Offense, Felony

Sex Offense, Misdemeanor
Non-aggravated Assault
Weapon

Offense Against Family
Narcotic

Liquor/Tobacco

Drunk - Alcohol/Drug
Disorderly Conduct
Vagrancy/Quality of Life
Gambling

Drunk Driving - Vehicle/Boat
Vehicle/Boating

Vandalism

Warrant

Receiving Stolen Property
Federal Offense without Money
Federal Offense with Money
Felony, Miscellaneous
Misdemeanor, Miscellaneous
SUBTOTAL
NONCRIMINAL INCIDENTS
Person Missing or Found
Juvenile, Noncriminal
Commitment

Miscellaneous, Noncriminal
Suicide and Attempt
Mentally IlI

Accident, Traffic - Vehicle/Boat
Accident, Miscellaneous
Person Dead

SUBTOTAL

CALENDAR YEAR 2005

CALENDAR YEAR 2004
% CHANGE 2004 TO 2005

CRIME AND ARREST STATISTICS 2005

REPORTED
INCIDENTS

76

48
558
1,417
807
1,143
1,292
114
5,455

135
342
92
389
684
479
43
1,939
189
32

52

59

3

186
1,662
507
16

24

283
234
7,256

741
612

5,504
17

132
753

4

68
7,832
20,543
20,513
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ADULTS
ARRESTED

17
12
107
374
184
75
219
5
993

37

8

48
20
181
376
10
1,702

24
14
169
1"
182
167
51
901
54

199
395
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(3,]
(3]
(3]
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4,869
14

COMPTON STATION

JUVENILES
ARRESTED

59
70
44
19
96

293

277

—
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28
598

469
28

TOTAL
ARRESTED

19
15
166
444
228
94
315

5
1,286

39

8

50

20
198
441
10
1,754

24
15
191
14
183
177
76
906
70

219
430
4,833

—
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30
6,149
5,338

15

COMPTON STATION
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